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Live Events at The Edge

Luke Jackson
in concert

Sat 10 January 7.30pm
£15

The Rigmarollers
in concert

Fri 13 February  7.30pm
£15

The Edge Comedy Club
Christian Reilly, 

Don Biswas & Mandy Muden
Sat 28 February 7.30pm 

£15

A Ticket to Ride with
The Fourmost

Fri 16 January 7.30pm
£20

An Evening with Status Quo’s
John Coghlan

Fri 6 February 7.30pm
£25

Little Wander presents
Ria Lina - Riabellion

Sat 14 February 7.30pm
£19

The Alex Voysey Blues Band 
Best of the Blues 

Sat 7 March 7.30pm
£16

Naissance
in concert

Fri 30 January 7.30pm
£15

Man of the World
The Music of Peter Green

Sat 7 February 7.30pm
£18

Grist to the Mill Productions 
The Ballad of Mulan

Fri 27 February 7.30pm
£15 & £7

Wenlock Extravaganza
Band on the Edge &

The Orchestra of Folk
Fri 27 March 7.30pm £15

Mishra
in concert

Tues 31 March 7.30pm
£15

Done to Death, 
by Jove!

Sat 31 January 7.30pm
£15

Cuan Wildlife Rescue 
An Evening with the Founder

Fri 9 January 7.30pm
£15 & £12



Cinema at The Edge

The Ballad of Wallis Island (12a)
Mon 5 January 7.30pm

The Old Oak (15)
Thu 8 January 7.30pm

The Roses (15)
Mon 12 January 7.30pm

Bat out of Hell The Musical (12a)
Thu 15 January 7.30pm

Small Things Like These (12a)
Mon 26 January 7.30pm

Four Letters of Love (12a)
Mon 19 January 7.30pm

National Theatre Live:  Hamlet (12a)
Thu 22 January 7pm

We Live in Time (15)
Mon 2 February 7.30pm

REM x Buster Keaton (U)
Thu 5 February 7.30pm

Greenfingers (15)
Mon 23 February 7.30pm

Ballet Giselle (2023) (U)
Thu 29 January 7.30pm

Hampstead (12a)
Mon 9 February 7.30pm

National Theatre Live
The Audience (PG)
Thu 26 February 7pm

Welcome to the Orchard of England (15) 
& The Nettle Dress (12)

Thu 5 March 7.30pm

Bridget Jones: 
Mad About the Boy (15)   

Mon 2 March 7.30pm

Wild Mountain Thyme (12)
Mon 9 March 7.30pm

Lee (15) 
Mon 16 March 7.30pm

Downton Abbey: The Grand Finale (PG)
Mon 23 March 7.30pm

Exhibition on Screen
Turner & Constable (12a)

Thu 12 March 7.30pm

Ticket Prices:
Mondays £6 (£5)

Thursdays £12 (£10)



Coming to The Edge in 2026

Our Star Theatre Company
The Invisible Man

Fri 10 April 7.30pm
£15

Miranda Sykes 
& Jim Causley

Fri 15 May  7.30pm
£18

Craven Arms Big Band
Puttin’ on the Ritz
Sat 11 July 7.30pm

£15

The Soul Connection
Classic 60s Soul music

Sat 5 September 7.30pm
£18

Huey Morgan
Fun Lovin’ Criminal
Sat 11 April 7.30pm

£28

Fun! with
Barbara Nice

Fri 24 April 7.30pm
£15

Cash (Johnny Cash tribute)
The American Recordings

Thu 28 May 7.30pm
£18

Rea-Loaded
The Music of Chris Rea

Fri 24 July 7.30pm
£15

Me and My Friends
in concert

Fri 17 April 7.30pm
£15

Rock the 80’s
Hits from Toto, ELO, Prince & more!

Fri 1 May 7.30pm
£18

Eddi Reader 
& John Douglas

Fri 12 & Sat 13 June 7.30pm
£20

Alistair McGowan
3-in-1

Sat 25 July 7.30pm 
£30

Ben Forster 
Superstar - a musical evening 

Sat 10 October 7.30pm
£30

John Power
Cast, The La’s & Me
Sat 18 April 7.30pm

£30

Peter Cox 
Go West - We Close Our Eyes 

Sat 4 April 7.30pm
£30


